SHEATHS	 SIZE 	 PRODUCT CODE 	 PIP CODE 	 NHS SUPPLY
CLEAR ADVANTAGE	 SMALL 23mm 	 786187 	 224-5629 	 GDK042
	 MEDIUM 28mm 	 786195 	 224-5637 	 GDK041
	 INTERMEDIATE 31mm 	 786225 	 224-5645 	 GDK043
	 LARGE 35mm 	 786233 	 224-5652 	 GDK044
	 X LARGE 40mm 	 786241 	 224-5660 	 GDK045
CAWA STYLE 1 	 SMALL 24mm 	 1243 	 326-2722 	 GCT068
	 MEDIUM 28mm 	 1283 	 326-2730 	 GCT067
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 1323 	 326-2748 	 GCT066
	 LARGE 36mm 	 1363 	 326-2755 	 GCT065
	 X LARGE 40mm 	 1403 	 326-2763
CAWA STYLE 2 	 SMALL 24mm 	 2243 	 326-2771 	 GCT064
	 MEDIUM 28mm 	 2283 	 326-2789 	 GCT063
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 2323 	 326-2797 	 GCT062
	 LARGE 36mm 	 2363 	 326-2805 	 GCT061
	 X LARGE 40mm 	 2403 	 326-2813
CAWA STYLE 3 	 SMALL 24mm 	 3243 	 326-2821 	 GCT060
	 MEDIUM 28mm 	 3283 	 326-2839 	 GCT059
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 3323 	 326-2847 	 GCT058
	 LARGE 36mm 	 3363 	 326-2854 	 GCT028
	 X LARGE 40mm 	 3403 	 326-2862
TRANSFIX STYLE 1 	 SMALL 25mm 	 TF12530 	 272-4045
	 MEDIUM 29mm 	 TF12930 	 272-4052
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 TF13230 	 272-4060
	 LARGE 36mm 	 TF13630 	 272-4078
	 X LARGE 41mm 	 TF14130 	 272-4086
TRANSFIX STYLE 2 	 SMALL 25mm 	 TF22530 	 272-4094
	 MEDIUM 29mm 	 TF22930 	 272-4102
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 TF23230 	 272-4110
	 LARGE 36mm 	 TF23630 	 272-4128
	 X LARGE 41mm	 TF24130 	 272-4136
TRANSFIX STYLE 3 	 SMALL 25mm 	 TF32530 	 272-4144
	 MEDIUM 29mm 	 TF32930 	 272-4151
	 INTERMEDIATE 32mm 	 TF33230 	 272-4169
	 LARGE 36mm 	 TF33630 	 272-4177
	 X LARGE 41mm 	 TF34130 	 272-4185
Product Codes
ISC	 SIZE 	 PRODUCT CODE 	 PIP CODE
HYDROSIL FEMALE 	 10Ch 	 61610 	 301-4321
	 12Ch 	 61612 	 301-4339
	 14Ch 	 61614 	 301-4347
	 16Ch 	 61616 	 301-4354
HYDROSIL MALE 	 10Ch 	 63610 	 301-4396
	 12Ch 	 63612 	 301-4404
	 14Ch 	 63614 	 301-4412
	 16Ch 	 63616 	 301-4420
HYDROSIL PAEDIATRIC 	 8Ch 	 62608 	 301-4370
	 10Ch 	 62610 	 301-4388
INDWELLING CATHETERS	 SIZE 	 PRODUCT CODE 	 PIP CODE
ALL-SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER 	 12Ch 	 14212 	 301-4628
MALE 10ml	 14Ch 	 14214 	 301-4636
	 16Ch 	 14216 	 301-4644
	 18Ch 	 14218 	 301-4651
RELEASENF ANTI-INFECTION 	 12Ch 	 95212 	 341-0727
SILICONE FOLEY CATHETER	 14Ch 	 95214 	 341-0735
2 way 10ml	 16Ch 	 95216 	 341-0743
	 18Ch 	 95218 	 341-0750
	 20Ch 	 95220 	 341-0768
Product Codes
	 FREEPHONE 0800 0121 699	 FAX 01903 875085
540189